
Zettonics TEN21 
LC MTP/MPO Fibre Cassettes Data Sheet

Zettonics TEN21 LC singlemode and multimode MTP/MPO 
cassettes are designed for all data centre and enterprise 
network applications.

Applications in central office, LAN and campus environments 
also approved.

Both singlemode and multimode options are available with 
either 12 or 24 fibres.

With tool-less installation and one click latching technology, these cassettes can be inserted 
and removed from both the front and the rear.

Designed for quick and efficient network installation using Zettonics TEN21 MTP/MPO trunk 
cables and patch cords.

These ultra-high-density cassettes are compatible with the Zettonics TEN21 1U, 2U chassis or 
0U housing.

Rapid ‘Plug & Go’ fibre network deployment with no specialist 
tools required.

Can be installed in less than 15 miniutes - custom lengths 
available.
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